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Anne Genoe
Broker
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TORONTO LINE (416) 454-9101

COME HAVE A LOOK!
Spiffy bungalow with main floor tamily room
& laundry room. Located in Erin on large
town lot. Call Anne Genoe, Broker or Ab
Genoe, Sales Rep. 853-2086. RMAC89-12

OLD TIME CHARM $135, 000

3 bedroom semi. Nicely decorated with
upgrades. Large lot fully fenced. Walking
distance to shops. For more details call
Brenda Hillier, Sales Rep. 853-2086.

RMAC89-05

2.80 ACRE COUNTRY TREAT

What a view from the windows & walkouts of
this raised bungalow boasting 3 fireplaces, 3
walkouts, 3 baths, central air, completely fin.
lower level which is mostly above grade plus

a 2 car garage. Good area for commuters.
Call Anne Genoe, Broker or Ab Genoe,

Sales Rep. 853-2086 RMAC89-03
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PHASE | TOWNHOUSE!

3 Bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths, eat-in kitchen.
Call Now! Gord and Kathy Ross, Sales
Reps. 853-2086. RMAC89-14

HORSE LOVER'S DREAM

Executive rancher on 10 gorgeous acres. A

6 stall horse barn, an inground pool and a

beautiful 2 bdrm in-law suite are only three of
the many features of this desirable property.
Only 5 minutes from town. Call Gord and
Kathy Ross, Sales Reps. for all the details
at 853-2086. RMACS88-117
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JUST LISTED!!

Gorgeous country bungalow, 4 bdrms., main
floor family room, basement walkout plus a
beautifully landscaped half acre in an area of
fine homes. Call Gord & Kathy Ross, Sales
Reps. at 853-2086. RMAC89-11

-J2 ACHES DUNDALK $147 000
Spotless 4 bdrm home has bright, spacious
living room & country kitchen, sun porch &
main fir. laundry room, 2-4 pce. baths,
master bdrm walkout to cedar deck, 30' x 24’
implement shed with 12' x 24' workshop plus
Barn & pond. Call Anne Genoe, Broker or

Ab Genoe, Sales Rep. Call 853-2086.
RMAC89-01
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4 ACRE COUNTRY ESTATE- 3345 000

Executive home with country kitchen, formal
dining room, living room & family rcom with
fireplaces, main floor laundry, 3 baths, 2 car
garage, ponds plus barn. Minutes to town.
Call Anne Genoe, Broker or Ab Genoe,
Sales Rep. 853-2086. RMACS88-99

BEAT SPRING PRICES $149,900

3 Bedroom Bungalow, bright & spacious eat-
in kitchen, full basemant, sunroom, attached
garage, large lot. Only a minute's walk to
shops. Call Anne Genoe, Broker or Ab

Leathertowne Realty Limited

An Independent Member Broker

2 Mill St. E., Acton

(519) 853-2086

VICTORIAN SPLENDOR
Step back in time with this Victorian Manor
that features 2 fullbaths, 4 bedrooms
including a “Master Loft" with en suite and

skylights. Plus a self-contained apt.
Exclusive Park neighborhood. Call Tanya

Belanger, Sales Rep., 853-2086.
RMAC89-20

“LOOKING FOR A GREAT PLACE TO
SIART?

Then try this 2 bedroom cutie on for size.
Call Gord or Kathy Ross, Sales Reps.,
today!! 853-2086.

RMAC89-08

GET STARTED! - $139,000

Gets you this spiffy bungalow with detached
garage on large 150' deep lot in prime area
of town. For full details & viewing call Anne
Genoe, Broker or Ab Genoe, Sales Rep.
853-2086. RMACS88-120

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
15,000 sq. ft. industrial plant on almost 3

acres with highway frontage. Second bldg.
already rented. For more details call Zandra

Tibbitts, Sales Rep. 853-2086.

THIS OLDIE COULD BE A GOLDIE!!
147,000

~ Large backyard. Close to downtown. Some

remodelling started. New . kitchen &
bathroom. For more information call Zandra

Tibbitts, Sales Rep. 853-2086 RMAC89-10

HALTON HILLS COUNTRY $255,500

It's a “10". Spacious bungalow tully tinished
& many extras. Prime 4th line location. Call
Anne Genoe, Broker or Ab Genoe, Sales
Rep. 853-2086. RMAC89-07

GET HELP WITH
THE MORTGAGE - $389,900
and enjoy country living. 10 acres with 2
houses and 8 stall barn. 15 mins. to 401 on
paved road. For more details call Zandra
Tibbitts, Sales Rep. 853-2086.

RMAC 88-125

29 ACRES ON McLAUGHLIN RD!
Excellent investment opportunity nght next to
the Brampton Flying Club. 4 bedroom
century home with good bank barn and
pond. Call Ken Thompson, Sales Rep. 853-

Gord Ross

Sales Representative  Sales Representative
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Genoe, Sales Rep. 853-2086. RMAC88-124

BIG HOUSE! SMALL PRICE! $139,900
Spacious 4 bedroom heme features formal
living room & dining room with French doors,
hardwood floors, family kitchen, main floor
laundry room, detached garage. All this
situated on a 145 foot deep lot. Interested?

Call Ken Thomson, Sales Rep. 853-2086.
RMACS88-116

Brenda Hillier Ab Gne
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RMAC88-123 2086. RMAC88-115

22(9.900
“DONE” COUNTRY
Gorgeous 3 bdrm. raised bungalow, central
air, inground pool, plus lots more. Only 2
minutes to Georgetown. Call Gord & Kathy

Ross, Sales Reps. for your personal
inspection. RMAC89-15

ACTON TOWNHOUSE SPECIAL!

This unit is having a facelift just for you. Full
details from Anne Genoe, Broker or Ab
Genoe, Sales Rep. 853-2086. RMAC89-16

Ken Thomson Tanya Belnger

Kathy Ross Zandra Tibbitts
Sales Representative Sales Representative ~ Sales Representative ~ Sales Representative
HESIDENCE RESIDENCE PAGER RESIDENCE PAGER FIESIDENCE
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